
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-1903
Tanggal 2025-08-22
Penerima SADAM - HSI HO
Alamat Jakarta

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui Pak Rijal di CN5 , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 20/08/25 SPM-26653 83471894 10525108 TANGERANG PT. NAGA TIMUR MANDIRI 15 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 21/08/25

2 20/08/25 SPM-26653 83472042 10525213 TANGERANG PT. NAGA TIMUR MANDIRI 5 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 21/08/25

3 20/08/25 SPM-26653 83472556 10525647 TANGERANG PT. NAGA TIMUR MANDIRI 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 21/08/25

4 20/08/25 SPM-26653 83472553 10525643 TANGERANG PT. NAGA TIMUR MANDIRI 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 21/08/25

5 20/08/25 SPM-26653 83471980 10525162 TANGERANG PT. NAGA TIMUR MANDIRI 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 21/08/25

6 20/08/25 SPM-26654 83472552 10525643 TANGERANG PT. NAGA TIMUR MANDIRI 25 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 21/08/25

7 20/08/25 SPM-26654 83472476 10525598 TANGERANG PT. NAGA TIMUR MANDIRI 50 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 21/08/25

8 20/08/25 SPM-26654 83471891 10525107 TANGERANG PT. NAGA TIMUR MANDIRI 18 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 21/08/25

9 20/08/25 SPM-26654 83472554 10525643 TANGERANG PT. NAGA TIMUR MANDIRI 20 WARSITO B 9416 JYU 21/08/25

10 13/08/25 SPM-26540 83468393 10523406 CIKARANG CV DUTA ELEKTRONIK 8 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 14/08/25

11 13/08/25 SPM-26540 83469543 10524032 CIKARANG CV DUTA ELEKTRONIK 4 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 14/08/25

12 13/08/25 SPM-26540 83469085 10523860 CIKARANG CV DUTA ELEKTRONIK 3 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 14/08/25

13 13/08/25 SPM-26541 83469039 10523806 CIKARANG CV DUTA ELEKTRONIK 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 14/08/25

14 13/08/25 SPM-26541 83468619 10523591 CIKARANG CV DUTA ELEKTRONIK 10 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 14/08/25

15 21/08/25 SPM-26691 83470071 10523454 BEKASI PT REJEKI GANGSAR ABADI 1 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9408 JYT 21/08/25

16 21/08/25 SPM-26691 83472258 10525301 BEKASI PT REJEKI GANGSAR ABADI 2 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9408 JYT 21/08/25

17 21/08/25 SPM-26692 83466594 10522581 BEKASI PT REJEKI GANGSAR ABADI 5 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9408 JYT 21/08/25

18 21/08/25 SPM-26692 83465587 10521712 BEKASI PT REJEKI GANGSAR ABADI 15 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9408 JYT 21/08/25

19 21/08/25 SPM-26692 83468546 10523518 BEKASI PT REJEKI GANGSAR ABADI 10 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9408 JYT 21/08/25

20 21/08/25 SPM-26692 83468526 10523508 BEKASI PT REJEKI GANGSAR ABADI 10 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9408 JYT 21/08/25

21 20/08/25 SPM-26657 83472970 10525823 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 4 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 20/08/25

22 20/08/25 SPM-26657 83471031 10524672 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 50 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 20/08/25
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23 20/08/25 SPM-26657 83473366 10526028 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 1 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 20/08/25

24 20/08/25 SPM-26657 83472980 10525790 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 15 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 20/08/25

25 21/08/25 SPM-26712 83473014 10525949 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 10 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 21/08/25

26 21/08/25 SPM-26712 83472965 10525830 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 7 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 21/08/25

27 21/08/25 SPM-26712 83473013 10525949 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 10 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 21/08/25

28 21/08/25 SPM-26712 83472963 10525830 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 10 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 21/08/25

29 21/08/25 SPM-26712 83472976 10525790 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 5 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 21/08/25

30 21/08/25 SPM-26712 83470815 10524675 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 6 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 21/08/25

31 21/08/25 SPM-26712 83472975 10525790 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 15 DONI RIFAI B 9647 JYU 21/08/25

32 21/08/25 SPM-26714 83475633 10526708 JAKUT PT BEST ELECTRIC INDONESI 28 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 21/08/25

33 21/08/25 SPM-26714 83474982 10526506 JAKUT PT BEST ELECTRIC INDONESI 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 21/08/25

34 21/08/25 SPM-26714 83475001 10526510 JAKUT PT BEST ELECTRIC INDONESI 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 21/08/25

35 21/08/25 SPM-26714 83474981 10526502 JAKUT PT BEST ELECTRIC INDONESI 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 21/08/25

36 21/08/25 SPM-26714 83474983 10526508 JAKUT PT BEST ELECTRIC INDONESI 2 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 21/08/25

37 21/08/25 SPM-26714 83475004 10526514 JAKUT PT BEST ELECTRIC INDONESI 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 21/08/25

38 21/08/25 SPM-26714 83475002 10526512 JAKUT PT BEST ELECTRIC INDONESI 1 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 21/08/25

39 20/08/25 SPM-26675 83474173 10526292 TASIKMALAYA PT LOTTE SHOPPING INDONES 5 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 20/08/25

40 21/08/25 SPM-26703 83468317 10523368 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 3 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 21/08/25

41 21/08/25 SPM-26703 83468344 10523395 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 5 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 21/08/25

42 21/08/25 SPM-26704 83468320 10523371 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 5 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 21/08/25

43 21/08/25 SPM-26704 83468311 10523354 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 5 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 21/08/25

44 21/08/25 SPM-26704 83468336 10523387 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 5 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 21/08/25

45 21/08/25 SPM-26704 83468327 10523378 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 2 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 21/08/25

46 21/08/25 SPM-26702 83468332 10523383 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 20 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 21/08/25

47 21/08/25 SPM-26701 83468315 10523366 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 3 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 21/08/25

48 21/08/25 SPM-26701 83468307 10523350 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 10 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 21/08/25

49 21/08/25 SPM-26701 83468342 10523393 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 10 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 21/08/25

50 21/08/25 SPM-26693 83468339 10523390 DEPOK PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 43 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 21/08/25

51 21/08/25 SPM-26694 83468339 10523390 DEPOK PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 7 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 21/08/25

52 21/08/25 SPM-26695 83468345 10523396 DEPOK PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 50 JONSON MARBUN B 9895 JYU 21/08/25

53 21/08/25 SPM-26696 83468323 10523374 DEPOK PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 10 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 21/08/25

54 21/08/25 SPM-26697 83468337 10523388 DEPOK PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 5 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 21/08/25

55 21/08/25 SPM-26697 83468321 10523372 DEPOK PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 5 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 21/08/25

56 21/08/25 SPM-26697 83468312 10523355 DEPOK PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 5 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 21/08/25

57 21/08/25 SPM-26698 83468314 10523365 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 3 SURYA GANDA SAPUTRA B 9307 JYT 21/08/25
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58 21/08/25 SPM-26698 83468340 10523391 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 5 SURYA GANDA SAPUTRA B 9307 JYT 21/08/25

59 21/08/25 SPM-26698 83468303 10523346 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 5 SURYA GANDA SAPUTRA B 9307 JYT 21/08/25

60 21/08/25 SPM-26700 83468313 10523356 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 5 SURYA GANDA SAPUTRA B 9307 JYT 21/08/25

61 21/08/25 SPM-26700 83468338 10523389 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 5 SURYA GANDA SAPUTRA B 9307 JYT 21/08/25

62 21/08/25 SPM-26700 83468322 10523373 TANGERANG PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 5 SURYA GANDA SAPUTRA B 9307 JYT 21/08/25

63 21/08/25 SPM-26715 83468328 10523379 JAKBAR PT LABA ABADI JAYA UNGGUL 100 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 21/08/25

Dirubah | Harlina Sihotang | Phone/WA : 081327356573 | 2025-08-23 15:16:07 Total 718
Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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